SECTION IVB ITEM NO.86 REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 17574-17580/2015

No(s).

JASWANT SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 12871/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 06/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

SLP(C) NO.17574-17580/2015

Service upon respondent nos. 2 and 3 common to both

matters is complete but none has entered appearance.

Common respondent no.1 is yet to be served. Ld. Counsel

for the petitioner to take fresh steps within four weeks

time. Notice thereafter be issued.

SLP(C)..CC NO.12871/2015

This matter has been tagged with the above set of SLP as

fresh matter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by List again on 8.1.2016.

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.10.06

16:45:27 IST

Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar