

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
22957-22958/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/08/2015  
in RFA No. 2614/1999,26/08/2015 in RFA No. 2617/1999 passed by the  
High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARNAM SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 08/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
for Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) 17574-17580 of 2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master