

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
17574-17580/2015

JASWANT SINGH & ORS. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 12871/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29123/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29116-29119/2015

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31464-31485/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 17574-17580/2015

Signature Not Verified

Await service of respondent No.1.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2016.01.08

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 12871/2015

17:07:31 IST

Reason:

This is a fresh matter.

Item No.81

-2-

SLP(C) No. 29123/2015

Registry to update the database with regard to the name

of the Ld. Counsel for the petitioner in the Cause List.

Spare copy of the petition to be filed within four weeks.

Notice thereafter be issued.

SLP(C) No. 29116-29119/2015

Spare copy has not been filed, despite the Hon'ble Court's order dated 5.10.2015.

The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

SLP(C) No. 31464-31485/2015

Await service of all the respondents.

List again on 25.2.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar